Co. (Allerence	NOFFICIAL	COPY
(2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (2) (5) (4) (4) (4)		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	 			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	506730 - TRIMONT REAL			
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	57421618			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL				

Doc#	17031	1291	13	Faa	440	йй
Digital #	1 (200)	LEZI	10	1,66	- ギサビ・	

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 01/31/2017 03:51 PM PG: 1 OF 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONL
---	-------

File With: Cook, IL	THE AL	SOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE UNLY		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILL: NUMBER 1617522238 6/23/2016 CC H Cc ok	(or recorded)	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir. and to Statement identified Statement	above is terminated with respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	Termination Termination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the partial assignment.		d name of Assignor in item 9			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen, identifies continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	nd above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ne. " ang of these three boxes to: CH.NC = name and/or address: Complete item 6a = 0b, and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C	hange - provide unly <u>une</u> name (6a or 6b)				
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME EVANSTON NORTHSHORE HOTEL PARTNERS	S, L.L.C.				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON, L.W.MT	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	rmation Change - provide only one name (7a r "), (use	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		O/L			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		75			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		O _{/Sc} .	SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral DELETE collater	al RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ACCESS POINT FINANCIAL, INC.				
OR	95 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: EVANSTON NORTHSHORE HOTEL PARTNERS, L.L.C.

57421618 7037601 APF Deal #2015-2118

1703129113 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENTO III			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	iment form]		
1617522238 6/23/2016 CC IL Cook]		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	nendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ACCESS POINT FINANCIAL, INC.				
ACCESO FORT FRANCISCO, INC.		-		
OR 12b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME		1		
FIRST PERSONAL NAM		1		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(5)	SUFFIX			
70			PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	frecord required for indexing obreviate any part of the Deb	i purposes only in som tor's πame); see Instru	e filing offices - see Instruction item ictions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
EVANSTON NORTHSHORE HOTEL PARTNERS, L.L.	C.			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	·k		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Debtor Name and Address: EVANSTON NORTHSHORE HOTEL PARTNERS, L.L.C 1501 St.	o man Avanue Evans	ton II 60201		
EVANSTON NORTHSHORE HOTEL PARTNERS, E.E.C. 1301	remail Avenue , Evans	MOII, IL 00201		
Secured Party Name and Address: ACCESS POINT FINANCIAL, INC 1 Ravinia Drive Suite 900, Atla	nto (1) 30346			
ACCESS FORM FRANCIAL, INC I RAVINIA DINVE SUITE 900, ALIA	III.a, CH 50540			
			•	
	⁴ O _×	,		
		()		
		104		
ACCESS POINT FINANCIAL, INC 1 Ravinia Drive Suite 900, Atlanta, CA 30346				
0.				
			$O_{x_{-}}$	
		· C_		
	1			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☐ is filed a	I '	otion of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed at 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	as a fixture filing _			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
	_			
	Parce			
	11-18	-318-015		
	1			
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 57421818-IL-31 506730 - TRIMONT REAL ESTATE ACCE	SS POINT FINANCIAL, INC.	File with: Cook, IL	7037601 APF Deal #2015-2118	

1703129113 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description:

E CITY
IN BLCK.
JIHWEST 1/4 C
HE THIRD PRINCI.

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS LOT 1 IN THE CITY OF EVANSTON CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS 5 TO 10, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 29 OF THE VILLAGE OF EVANSTON IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.